VUID
1024531083
1024705272
1024586959
1024586944
1024611353
1024592884
1024592897
1024657586
1024591261
1024591226
1152064193
1024588219
1024588226
1024521637
2148646360
1024624444
1024522467
2171857529
2189024524
1024589557
2158106790
1169711614
2185280254
2000641213
1024522943
1024601772
1024601764
1024679407
1024525794
1174102535
2190401353
1024624191
1024531405
1024531414

CITY OF FLORESVILLE RUN-OFF BY MAIL

NAME
CALDERON,LEONOR DELEON
FLORES JR,BALDEMAR
GAONA JR,JACOB RIOS
GAONA,FRANCES ESTRADA
GARAY,JO ANN
HERNANDEZ,CONSUELO SILVA
HERNANDEZ JR,RUDOLFO C
LEARY,ROBIN EILEEN
MARTINEZ,NASH LUNA
MARTINEZ,GLORIA ESTRADA
MARTINEZ,AURORA
TOSCANO,JOSE A
TOSCANO,AMALIA TALAMANTEZ
DEHOYOS,ELOISA SENDEJO
GOMEZALICIAV
GONZALES,HELEN RAMOS
PEREZ,GLORIAR
GONZALEZ,ELENORA E
MANUEL,JUDIE R
RIVAS,VIRGINIA
TABOR,VALORIE DOREEN
LEWIS,VALERIE ELAINE
LEWIS,MICAH VINCENT
SILVA,CRUZ CERVANTEZ
TRINIDAD,ORALIA M
CRUZ,FRANCES C
CRUZ,DIONICIO
RAMIREZ,VINCENT
RAMIREZ,ARGENTINA RODRIGUEZ
MOORE,MARGARET RICHTER
VAUGHN,DONNA JEAN
BORJON,DIANA LUGO
XIMENEZ,GLORIA RODRIGUEZ
XIMENEZ,JOE FRANK

DATE
05/25/2023
05/25/2023
05/25/2023
05/25/2023
05/25/2023
05/25/2023
05/25/2023
05/25/2023
05/25/2023
05/25/2023
05/25/2023
05/25/2023
05/25/2023
05/26/2023
05/26/2023
05/26/2023
05/26/2023
05/30/2023
05/30/2023
05/30/2023
05/30/2023
05/31/2023
05/31/2023
05/31/2023
06/01/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023
06/06/2023
06/09/2023
06/09/2023

METHOD
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB



